Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | ID# 17-934 | Version: 1 | Name: | | |
|----------------|--|------------|---------------|---------------------------------|--------|
| Туре: | Council Consent Calendar | | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 12/12/2018 | | In control: | City Council / Successor Agency | |
| On agenda: | 1/8/2019 | | Final action: | | |
| Title: | Professional Services Agreement with Dost Engineering | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Dost Engineering SB 821 - SR, 2. Dost Engineering SB 821 - Exhibit A Agreement, 3. Dost Engineering SB 821 - Exhibit B Proposals | | | | |
| Date | Ver. Action By | 1 | Acti | on | Result |

Professional Services Agreement with Dost Engineering

Approve and authorize the City Manager to execute the Professional Services Agreement for design services for the SB 821 Bicycle and Pedestrian Facilities Program Palomar Multi-Use Trail and Sumner/Mohr/Davis Sidewalk Improvements in the amount of \$48,500.00, in such final form as approved by the City Attorney.